Like us on Facebook
@Alco.cableglands
Follow us on Instagram
@alco_cableglands
Flat Cable Clips
Cat. No.
Size
Colour Qty
Flat PVC Cable Flat TPS Cable
ALCCC6/100 Up To 6mm Wide 2-Core Cable 1.0mm² White 100
ALCCC7/100 Up To 7mm Wide 2-Core Cable 1.5mm² White 100
ALCCC9/100 Up To 9mm Wide 1.0-1.5mm² White 100
ALCCC10/100 Up To 10mm Wide 1.0-1.5mm² White 100
ALCCC12/100 Up To 12mm Wide 1.5-2.5mm² White 100
ALCCC14/100 Up To 14mm Wide 4.0mm² White 100
ALCCC18/50 Up To 18mm Wide 6.0-10.0mm² White 50
ALCCC19/50 Up To 19mm Wide 10.0mm² White 50
ALCCC10/500 Up To 10mm Wide 1.0-1.5mm² White 500
ALCCC12/500 Up To 12mm Wide 1.5-2.5mm² White 500
ALCCC10/5000 Up To 10mm Wide 1.0-1.5mm² White 5000
ALCCC12/5000 Up To 12mm Wide 1.5-2.5mm² White 5000
Features:
•	 Impact resistant polyethylene material
•	 Zinc plated hardened steel nail
•	 Tapped nail for easy installation
•	 Comes in plastic jar or bucket
M
KA
20
79
A
Like us on Facebook
@Alco.cableglands
Follow us on Instagram
@alco_cableglands
Cat. No.
Size
Colour Qty
Circular Cable Other Cable
ALCCCR4/100 Up To 4mm Diameter Suits Double Insulated Single Core 1.5mm² White 100
ALCCCR5/100 Up To 5mm Diameter Suits Double Insulated Single Core 2.5mm² White 100
ALCCCR6/100 Up To 6mm Diameter Suits Double Insulated Single Core 4mm² White 100
ALCCCR7/100 Up To 7mm Diameter Suits Double Insulated Single Core 6mm² White 100
ALCCCR8/100 Up To 8mm Diameter Suits Double Insulated Single Core 10mm² White 100
ALCCCR9/100 Up To 9mm Diameter Suits Double Insulated Single Core 16mm² White 100
ALCCCRB5/100 Up To 5mm Diameter Suits Double Insulated Single Core 2.5mm² Black 100
ALCCCRB6/100 Up To 6mm Diameter Suits Double Insulated Single Core 4mm² Black 100
ALCCCRB7/100 Up To 7mm Diameter Suits 750 Ohm Co-Axial Cable Black 100
ALCCCR10/100 Up To 10mm Diameter Suits XLPE/PVC 16mm² White 100
ALCCCR12/100 Up To 12mm Diameter Suits 4 Core & Earth 1.5mm² White 100
ALCCCR14/100 Up To 14mm Diameter Suits 4 Core & Earth 2.5mm² White 100
ALCCCR16/100 Up To 16mm Diameter Suits 3 Core & Earth 6mm² White 100
ALCCCR18/100 Up To 18mm Diameter Suits 3 Core & Earth 10mm² White 100
ALCCCR35/10 Up To 35mm Diameter Suits XLPE/PVC 95mm² White 100
Round Cable Clips
Features:
•	 Impact resistant polyethylene material
•	 Zinc plated hardened steel nail
•	 Tapped nail for easy installation
•	 Comes in plastic jar or bucket